
SELLER INVOICE NUMBER DATE
Andari Fashion 2.024E+09 7/17/2024
9626 Telstar Ave.
El Monte CA 91731
USA
SOLD TO SHIP METHOD
Cable Stitch Truck
9626 Telstar Ave.
El Monte CA 91731
USA
SHIP TO CURRENCY
FBA Warehouse USD
601 Randolph Road
Somerset, NJ 08873 COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
USA USA

QTY
 UNIT OF 

MEASURE
UNIT 

PRICE 
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 19.75
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25
10 PCS 22.25

300

Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08RLRRJ9N
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08W7RR691
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08W8C48FL
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08RL6HKXL
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08RLBP8WX

6,300.00$                                                   

Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08W7ZC8MP
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08W7ZC7MJ
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08W8KS3JN
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08RLHF7MB
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08W879K49
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08W7V6F56

Women's Fleece TOP B07MC25K6V
Women's Fleece TOP B07MFN72DK

Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08RLCRBYS
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08W8574WC
Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08W7YKSRY

Women's Fleece Hooded TOP B08W89NQDP

Women's Fleece TOP B07M7B943T
Women's Fleece TOP B07MC25TK8
Women's Fleece TOP B07M7BC294
Women's Fleece TOP B07MC23TDV
Women's Fleece TOP B07MFN6V3C
Women's Fleece TOP B07MC26RM6

222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       

Women's Fleece TOP B08MWVV433
Women's Fleece TOP B08MWW38RV
Women's Fleece TOP B08MWT4MRQ
Women's Fleece TOP B08MWVNLQS
Women's Fleece TOP B08MWTLNF4
Women's Fleece TOP B07MJ8KN7R
Women's Fleece TOP B07MC264K3

222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       

222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       
222.50$                                                       

197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       

197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       

TOTAL PRICE

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       
197.50$                                                       


